F
E
A
T
U
R
E
S

WARRANTY:  All new Impinger® X2 ovens come with a one year parts/labor warranty.  Defective parts of the original equipment on all
installed ovens are warranted for one year from the date of “START-UP/CHECK-OUT.”
MODEL DESIGNATIONS
3270-2 Both belts solid
3270-2TS Top belt split, bottom belt solid
3270-2SB Bottom belt split, top belt solid
3270-2SS Both belts split
NOTE: A site inspection is mandatory before purchase.
1111 North Hadley Road, P.O. Box 1229
Fort Wayne, Indiana 46801
(260) 459-8200 • (800) 374-3004
Fax: (260) 436-0735
Metric Dimensions for models: Width: 2641 mm; Depth:1524 mm; Height Single Stack: 1348 mm; Height Double Stack: 1550 mm.
NOTE: If double stacked, each oven must be wired separately to carry rated load. Each oven requires a “dedicated neutral”. U.S. Patent pending.
© 2002 Lincoln Foodservice Products, Inc. • Form #1173-2.5M-11/03-SP
IMPINGER® X2 DIGITAL ADVANTAGE SERIES
DUAL BELT CONVEYORIZED GAS FIRED OVEN MODEL 3270-2
IM
PIN
G
ER
® X2 D
IG
ITA
L A
D
VA
N
TA
G
E SER
IES
D
U
A
L B
ELT C
O
N
VEYO
R
IZED
 G
A
S FIR
ED
 O